St. Margaret of Cortona
Financial Disclosure
We Are Living Stones

Overall Goal

Total Pledge Amount to Date
% of Goal Pledged

Total Amount Received to Date
Less Initial 2016 Tithing Goal

Equals Amount to be Shared Between
St. Margaret’s and the Archdiocese

50% of Which Comes to St. Margaret’s

Amount Received by St. Margaret’s

(Archdiocese transfers funds quarterly)

Amount Spent on Projects

Living Stones Project Status:

Marnell Hall Kitchen Repair: 98 % done for a cost of about $4,200 with private
donations and some regular parish funds.
Memorial Wall from Restoring God’s House campaign in planning stages.

$274,667

$198,439.09
72.25%

$162,609.23
$ 27,000

$135,609.23
$ 67,804.62

$ 66,635.65
$ 35,743.00

Carillon Bell System is installed at a cost of $13,365.

Digital Sign is installed at a cost of $21,878.
Architect plans have been made at a cost of $1,500 for Church Bathroom.

Approval granted to proceed with town approval & construction.

Data as of May 9, 2020



