St. Margaret of Cortona Financial Disclosure We Are Living Stones

Overall Goal	\$274,667
Total Pledge Amount to Date % of Goal Pledged	\$198,439.09 72.25%
Total Amount Received to Date Less Initial 2016 Tithing Goal	\$162,609.23 \$ 27,000
Equals Amount to be Shared Between St. Margaret's and the Archdiocese	\$135,609.23
50% of Which Comes to St. Margaret's	\$ 67,804.62
Amount Received by St. Margaret's (Archdiocese transfers funds quarterly)	\$ 66,635.65
Amount Spent on Projects	\$ 35,743.00

Living Stones Project Status:

Marnell Hall Kitchen Repair: 98 % done for a cost of about \$4,200 with private donations and some regular parish funds.

Memorial Wall from Restoring God's House campaign in planning stages.

Carillon Bell System is installed at a cost of \$13,365.

Digital Sign is installed at a cost of \$21,878.

Architect plans have been made at a cost of \$1,500 for Church Bathroom.

Approval granted to proceed with town approval & construction.

Data as of May 9, 2020